CG
•	 Fully machined from high grade series 6000 aluminum or zinc plated steel
•     Can also be supplied in stainless steel or nickel plated brass on request
•	 Product supplied with entry thread seal and locknut
•	 Safe sealing solution manufactured from LSF halogen-free thermoset
elastomer, with a large temperature range of -76°F to +194°F
•	 Wide cable sealing range
•	 Easy to install

Additional combinations of body size and thread are available upon request.
*All sizes UL Listed, except NPT 3/8” - UL Recognized Component
HOW TO ORDER
GLAND TYPE THREAD SIZE MATERIAL MAX CABLE OUTER DIAMETER
CG- 0375 3/8” A Aluminum 046 0.46”
050 1/2” MS Zinc Plated Steel 054 0.54”
075 3/4” SS Stainless Steel 080 0.80”
100 1” B Brass 104 1.04”
125 1 1/4” NB Nickel Plated Brass 128 1.28”
150 1 1/2” 149 1.49”
200 2” 174 1.74”
EXAMPLE ORDERING
CG CORD GRIP - 1/2” NPT - ALUMINUM - 0.54” MAX CABLE RANGE (CG-050A054)
050 A
Type Thread Size Material Max Cable Outer
Diameter
054 CG-